TRAX
Transformer
and Substation
Test System
2  I  www.megger.com
Multi-functional like no other
As a leading provider of measuring instruments for electrical power applications, Megger has
selected the best from their range of power testing equipment, added unmatched functionality

Please visit www.megger.com for latest product data sheet.
TRAX  I  23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item	 Art. No.
TRAX 280	 AJ-19090
with accessories, 800 A AC output
TRAX 220	 AJ-19290
with accessories, 200 A AC output
TRAX 219	 AJ-19390
with accessories, 200 A AC output, PC control only
Accessories included in the above
Mains cable 16 A (EU)	 04-00080
Ground cable, 6 m (18 ft)	 GC-30080
Ethernet cable, 3 m, shielded	 GA-00985
Interlock 2, safety hand switch, 2 m (6 ft)	 GC-31103
Test cable, 10 m, black	 04-35060
Test cable, 10 m, red	 04-35062
2 x Timing clamp 	 KD-03040
5 kV cable 5 m, black	 04-35300
5 kV cable 5 m, red	 04-35302
Dolphin clip black	 40-08320
Dolphin clip red	 40-08322
Kelvin cable, 10 m (30 ft), black	 GC-32310
Kelvin cable, 10 m (30 ft), red	 GC-32312
Current cable, 16 mm2, 10 m (20 ft), black	 GC-32010
Current cable, 16 mm2, 10 m (20 ft), red	 GC-32012
Jumper cable, 10 mm2, 5 m (15 ft)	 GC-32091
2 x Current cable, 50 mm2, 6 m (20 ft) (TRAX 280 only)	 GC-32106
TRAX transport case with wheels	 GD-30100
Transformer SW package	 AJ-8010X
User Manual	 ZM-AJ01E
Optional accessories
Test lead set: 4 x 0.5 m, 6 x 2 m, 4 x 5 m, 	 GC-32600
red/black/yellow/blue
4 x Dolphin clamps (black/red)
Timing test lead set: 6 x 10 m (30 ft), 	 GC-32610
6 x Timing clamps
Light-weight transport case for TRAX 220 / TRAX 219	 GD-31050
TRAX Indicator Box, TIB 225, green/red light,	 AJ-90030
10 m (30 ft)
TIB extension cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GC-32410
Interlock 2, footswitch, 2 m (6 ft)	 GC-31150
Interlock 2, fixed, 2 m (6 ft)	 AJ-90020
Interlock 2, extension cable, 15 m	 GC-32415
Trolley for TRAX 280/220/219 plus TDX 120	 AJ-90040
Accessory kit for bushings	 AG-90100
TDB 200 – TRAX DEMO BOX	 AJ-90010
Including transport case, ground cable, high current
test leads, standard test leads, user guide
Item	 Art. No.
TCX 200 – TRAX CURRENT BOX 	 AJ-69290
Including the following:
Aux Power cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GC-31210
Ground cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GC-30075
Serial current cable, 95 mm2, 0.5 m (2 ft)	 GC-32150
4 x current cables, 95 mm2, 1.5 m (3 ft)	 GC-32151
TDX 120 – TRAX TAN DELTA BOX 	 AJ-69090
Including the following:
Aux Power cable, 1 m (3 ft)	 GC-31201
Ground cable, 1 m (3 ft)	 GC-30070
Ethernet cable, 1 m (3 ft)	 GA-00985
High voltage cable, 20 m (60 ft)	 GC-32520
Measuring cable, 20 m (60 ft), red	 GC-32532
Measuring cable, 20 m (60 ft), blue	 GC-32535
Transport case	 GD-30100
TDX software package	 AJ-8060X
User Manual TDX 120	 ZM-AJ02E
TSX 300 – TRAX SWITCH BOX	 AJ-69390
Including the following:
Aux Power cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GC-31210
Ground cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GC-30075
Ethernet cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GA-00987
TSX measuring cable, 10 m (30 ft)	 GC-32440